
Centennial Cross Country 2019 

 

Day Date Meet Teams Location City 

Sat Aug. 17 Timberview Relay V & JV Sports Complex Mansfield 

Sat Aug. 24 Woodhouse Invite   V & JV Lake View Park Waxahachie 

Fri Aug. 30  Elk Run    V & JV Chisenhall Park Burleson 

Sat Sept. 7 Carroll XC Invite    V & JV Bob Jones Park Southlake 

Sat Sept. 14  Mile Split XC Invite V & JV Southlake Park Denton 

Sat Sept. 21 Bye  Week   

Sat Sept. 28 Spartan Invite V & JV Centennial HS Burleson  

Fri Oct. 4 Race For the Loot V & JV Disc Golf Course Granbury  

Fri Oct. 11 Mansfield Invite V & JV Sports Complex Mansfield 

Thur Oct. 17  District 5-5A Meet    V & JV Chisenhall Park  Burleson 

Mon  Oct. 28  Region 1-5A Meet       V Mae Simmons Park Lubbock 

Sat Nov. 9  State Championships       V Old Settlers Park Round Rock 

 

Head Coach:​  Sarah Eden Principal: Ikie Holder 

Assistants: Heather McMahan Matt Hansen 

Coordinators: Kyle Geller Brooke Robinson

 


